16/5/2017

DISCIPLINA SPORTIVA
ASSOCIATARICONOSCIUTA.
DAL CONI

FCA TORINO

FCA TORINO

UNICREDIT
TORINO

FCA TORINO

FCA TORINO

FCA TORINO

RAI ITALIA ROMA

INTESA S.PAOLO
TORINO

FCA TORINO

FCA TORINO

CRAL UNIPOL SAI
TORINO

UNICREDIT
TORINO

ADAEM - IREN
TORINO

INTESA S.PAOLO
TORINO

FCA TORINO

CARLO NOVARA
GUIDO TOMASI
FABIO RUTIGLIANO
ALBERTO BONCIOLINI

MASSIMO ENDRIZZI

BRUNO FININO

GIORGIO
GUASTAVIGNA

ROBERTO SFERRUZZI

PASQUALE
FRATESTEFANO

MAURIZIO GASPERINI
ROBERTO PANERO

ROBERTO
ANTONELLO

RICCARDO BONATO
ROBERTO REVERDITO

DARIO MERIANO

MARCO DE PAOLI
MARCO BIANCARDI

FABIO CORGNATI

LUCA SCHIAVO
MICHELE RUSSO

GIORGIO GAMBETTA

SERGIO TROVATO

GUIDO OLIA

PAOLO GRIFFONE

BRUNO PIERLUIGI
ROSSETTI

ENRICO ACTIS

PIERO MORGA

SIMONE RUSSO
DOMENICO CILENTI

GIUSEPPE
STEFFENINO

Regionale Doppio Aziendale 2* Fase - Piemonte

Qualificazione Eccellenza

M/1r

M7

M/1r

M/~

M/

M3

M/

M/3n

M2»

M2»

M/37

M7

M7

M/1?

M/37

M/37

M/37

M/37

Risultati aggiornati il: 14/05/2017 08:25:10

1169

1186

1138

1081

1200

1124

1151

1125

1148

1143

1182

1194

1099

1186

1130

1009

1038

1224

Calendario2

Dal 14/05/2017 al 14/05/2017

151

180

179

186

190

177

181

226

194

194

180

157

153

176

206

168

163

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

161

230

212

180

178

147

177

235

158

192

193

185

193

147

200

194

181

218

167

227

166

231

208

169

184

186

190

203

181

180

176

203

152

191

203

161

Qualificazione Cadetti

M7

M/4n

M/2»

M/2»

M/an

M/an

M/an

M/an

M/37

M/an

M3

M/an

http://www fisb.it/calendario2.htm|?view=classifica&id=11165

15

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

1035

1244

1068

1207

1095

1119

1123

1182

1106

1122

1099

1101

201

137

180

165

204

184

146

186

147

168

173

208

194

152

212

188

216

132

168

157

198

165

156

159

223

225

137

178

164

165

184

160

143

156

117

155

186

197

217

259

176

182

194

203

185

185

192

204

175

183

141

175

155

209

201

175

136

174

183

158

156

194

181

185

248

205

234

201

232

210

168

199

159

192

137

191

230

216

137

155

181

183

188

190

193

190

196

161

169

153

168

129

134

228

217

192

259

227

185

188

186

182

194

211

174

213

205

202

235

176

146

187

168

168

200

189

163

137

172

196

184

165

185

2247

2485

2309

2405

2405

2297

2350

2332

2283

2384

2386

2265

2244

2346

2280

2177

2134

2264

2258

2359

2224

2392

2323

2185

2153

2299

2161

2209

2093

2213

179.67

216.50

195.17

220.67

200.83

195.50

199.83

201.17

189.17

206.83

200.67

178.50

190.83

193.33

191.67

194.67

182.67

173.33

203.83

185.83

192.67

197.50

204.67

177.67

171.67

186.17

175.83

181.17

165.67

185.33

4732

4714

4702

4682

4667

4651

4457

4398

4617

4616

4508

4452

4306

12
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16/5/2017

ADAEM - IREN GERARDO
TORINO ORLANDELLA
ROCCO SASSANO
INTESA S.PAOLO ERNESTO RUSSO
TORINO
EZIO BONA

FCA TORINO EPIFANIO RUSSO
FCA ROSINA MINACAPILLI
TORINO

SARA ANSELMO
FCA ANNA SANTINI
TORINO

FRANCESCA ANNA

MARENGHI
FCA MARZIA CERRUTI
TORINO

MARIA CARMELA DI

MICCO
FCA ANGELA IMBROGNO
TORINO

SONIA REMONDINO

M/an

M/an

M3

M/37

M/an

15

10

10

10

15

1081

1019

1023

947

1003

Calendario2

146

172

211

186

174

156

134

151

147

163

192

187

179

180

121

181

199

155

146

124

Qualificazione Femminile

F2»

F/4»

F2»

F2»

F2»

F/4»

F/4»

Flan

http://www fisb.it/calendario2.htm|?view=classifica&id=11165

15

1044

1100

1034

925

1038

1013

905

988

142

150

210

211

177

143

153

131

194

198

167

163

148

134

211

173

152

165

126

125

122

114

160

172

221

195

180

143

103

170

160

153

181

168

148

192

184

186

164

105

136

169

174

169

164

130

214

149

181

152

160

129

165

192

2175

2098

2129

1998

1953

2158

2208

2267

2018

2159

1941

1854

1994

182.33

179.83

184.33

175.17

158.33

185.67

184.67

205.50

182.17

186.83

154.67

158.17

167.67

4273

4127

1953

4366

4285

4100

3848

22



